
日 曜日

1 木

2 金

3 土

4 日

5 月

6 火

7 水

8 木

9 金

10 土

11 日

12 月

13 火

14 水

15 木

16 金

17 土

18 日

19 月

20 火

21 水

22 木

23 金

24 土

25 日

26 月

27 火

28 水

29 木

30 金

31 土

はぐはぐ販売
はんばい

日
ひ

振替休日
ふりかえきゅうじつ

職員会議
しょくいんかいぎ

桜
さくら

樹
じゅ

パン販売
はんばい

三崎港
みさきこう

＆ソレイユの丘
おか

バスツアー

運営委員会
うんえいいいんかい

工賃
こうちん
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みどりの日
ひ

子供
こども

の日
ひ

ぽれぽれ　　　　　だより
行事予定
ぎょうじよてい

　2025年
ねん

5月
がつ

（予定
よてい

が変更
へんこう

になる場合
ばあい

もあります）

予定

蒔田公園
まいたこうえん

ピクニック

憲法記念日
けんぽうきねんび

４月から

トランポリン

始めました❣

3/28（金） 大岡川にお花見に行きました。

屋台！

楽しい。


